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2012-2013

Paducah Tilghman

258

13

22

7

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex
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Promotion
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Varsity
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Below Grade
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Below Grade
9 Student
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non-Varsity

113119 Abbage , Emmanual M 12 2009 X
173212 Abbage , Michael M 9 2012 X
89315 Allen-Woods , Keyonna F 11 2010 X

141215 Anne , Lasher F 10 2011 C
154546 Archer , Blake M 12 2009 X
92724 Armstrong , Aaron M 10 2011 X

150747 Bakehouse , Logan M 9 2012 X
119270 Beck , Kortney F 12 2009 X
168910 Behrens , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
59804 Belt , McKenzi F 12 2011 X

154548 Belt , Parker M 9 2012 X
106785 Benzing , Rachel F 10 2011 X/C
154544 Besaw , Logan M 10 2011 X
80283 Bickerstaff , Elliot M 11 2010 X
86788 Black , Kirby F 12 2011 X
74646 Blankenship , Jacob M 12 2009 X

141598 Blankenship , Justin M 10 2011 X
141685 Blondell , Wesley M 9 2012 X
86890 Bowen , Mikayla F 12 2009 X

141259 Boyd , Alex M 12 2009 X
161018 Boyd , Brittney F 12 2009 X
141682 Boyd , Jack M 9 2012 X
154543 Boyd , James Alex M 11 0 X
173168 Braima , Amber F 12 2009 X
174315 Brindley , Chris M 11 2010 X
89316 Brown , Arius F 11 2010 X

141258 Brown , Kyler M 12 2009 X
151071 Brown , Nina F 8 - X
163828 Browning , Shelby F 9 2012 X
141246 Bruce , Tierra F 12 2009 X
64887 Buchanon , Meko F 12 2009 X

123306 Burns , Chrishell F 10 2011 X
80271 Butler , Miles M 11 2010 X

143168 Butler , Reese M 9 2012 X
119271 Caldwell , Autumn F 12 2009 X
54853 Caldwell , Bobby M 12 2009 X
54855 Calhoun , Kendal M 12 2009 X

133135 Cappock , Emily F 10 2011 X
141597 Carder , Christian M 10 2011 X
151066 Caroline , Meiners F 8 - X
161022 Carter , Kalvin M 10 2011 X
133147 Chambers , Madelyn F 9 2012 X/C



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: a5981f00b2a53e8f7bb0b5b6f1a09672 2013-04-30 23:26:31

Digitally signed by Dwayne Wall (dwayne.wall@paducah.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 23:32:28 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

72029 Chapman , Kali F 12 2009 X
141238 Chester , Marshell F 10 2011 X
121346 Chism , Jailon M 11 2010 X
141222 Clifton , Chantell F 12 2009 C
80274 Coleman , Trevante M 11 2010 X

141217 Collins , Kirsten F 10 2011 C
105253 Connell , Lawson M 11 2010 X
71694 Cook , Logan M 12 2009 X
97425 Corbett , Marcus M 10 2011 X
74647 Craft , Jonathan M 12 2009 X

163822 Criner , Caroline F 9 2012 X
150714 Crouch , Travis M 9 2012 X
174316 Crouch , Zachary M 9 2012 X
141249 Cunningham , Aaliyah F 12 2009 X
141678 Curry , Jacob M 8 - X
54818 Curry , Mike M 12 2009 X

150749 Daniels , Jack M 9 2012 X
160382 Daniels , Thai F 9 2012 X
150722 Davis , Micah M 9 2012 X
80268 Davis , Michael M 11 2010 X
84310 De La Paz , Raul M 12 2009 X

141273 Deberry , Rashiki M 11 2010 X
127098 Debrakins , Brooke F 8 - X
105258 Denson , Blake M 11 2010 X
154563 Denton , Will M 8 - X
163840 Dobson , George M 9 2012 X
160377 Donelson , Mariah F 9 2010 X
103327 Doolittle , Emily F 10 2011 X
141291 Doss , Charli F 9 2012 X
141491 Doss , Teri F 9 2012 X
59811 Drennan , Taylor F 12 2009 X

154481 Driver , Derek M 9 2012 X
86888 Dulceak , Kelsie F 11 2010 X

173214 Duncan , Bradley M 9 2012 X
150713 Dunigan , Jessie M 9 2012 X
174314 Farley , Caleb M 11 2010 X
150746 Farrow , TaVarus M 9 2012 X
133120 Fenske , Tucker M 12 2009 X
54859 Fitzgerald , Jerrell M 12 2009 X
97420 Fitzgerald , Stefan M 10 2011 X

116981 Flemmons , Asia F 10 2011 X
54869 Flemons , Chris M 12 2009 X

108056 Ford , Heath M 9 2012 X
160393 Frazier , Deontre M 9 2012 X
168915 Froehlich , Clare F 9 2012 X
141245 Galbreath , Ronecia F 11 2010 X
89314 Gardner , Keyva F 11 2010 X
54816 Garnett , Darius M 12 2009 X

119273 Garnett , Gisell F 10 2011 X
173210 Geissler , Pascal M 10 2011 X
173213 Gill , James M 8 - X
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141261 Golighty , Madison F 8 - X
106784 Goreing , Alex F 11 2010 X
141274 Grace , Leonard M 10 2011 X
108076 Grant , Aleja F 10 2011 X
127101 Griffith , Vanessa F 11 2009 X
141679 Grubbs , Hunter M 8 - X
102869 Guthrie , Madison F 11 2010 X
151070 Hamilton , Makayla F 9 2012 X
84315 Hampton , Trae M 11 2010 X

117014 Harben , Peggy F 10 2011 C
90493 Harmon , Olajuwon M 12 2009 X

141683 Harriman , Reed M 10 2011 X
133139 Harris , Sarah F 12 2009 X
160391 Hart , Devon M 9 2012 X
173215 Hassel , Michael M 9 2012 X
151063 Hawkins , Abigail F 9 2012 X
72621 Hawkins , Nathan M 10 2011 X

154441 Hephner , Dominic M 11 2010 X
102865 Hern , Stephanie F 10 2011 X
84311 Herndon , Colin M 12 2009 X

133114 Hertter , Zackary M 12 2009 X
94919 Hertter , Zain M 12 2009 X

117013 Hill , Courtney F 10 2011 C
97379 Hill , James M 12 2009 X
84524 Hines , Margaret F 12 2009 X

173208 Holland , Jade F 9 2012 X
71701 Holt , Justin M 11 2010 X
86889 Holt , Kenya F 12 2009 X

117012 Holt , Makayla F 11 2010 C
84317 Holtgrewe , Jacob M 11 2010 X

154562 Holtgrewe , John M 8 - X
64891 Horne , Claudia F 12 2009 X

160378 Horne , Gabriel F 9 2012 X
54870 Howard , James M 12 2009 X

174320 Humphrey , Isaac M 8 - X
84306 Humphrey , Jake M 11 2010 X
69190 Humphrey , Karlee F 10 2011 X

151064 Hurst , Ashton F 9 2012 X
108054 Hutcheson , Grant M 9 2012 X
163829 Hutcheson , McCall F 4 - X
168920 Johnson , Courtney F 9 2012 X
151074 Johnson , Daishae F 9 2012 X
151068 Johnson , Diashae F 9 2012 X
121721 Joiner , Cameron M 10 2011 X
133125 Jones , Matthew M 7 - X
80272 Jones , Travon M 11 2010 X

108102 Jones , Warren M 10 2011 X
116980 Jordan , Diamond F 10 2011 X
141292 Kauffman , Morgan F 12 2009 X
141486 Kauffman Jr., Joe M 8 - X
150743 Kelley , Jerome M 9 2012 X
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173211 Kelly , Harrison M 9 2012 X
128226 Kendall , Jordan M 11 2010 X
126466 Kendall , Lyndsey F 10 2011 X
163819 Kettler , Alex M 7 - X
163818 Kettler , Sam M 4 - X
150745 Kindle , TreVonn M 11 2010 X
72033 Kohler , Alex F 10 2011 X
86929 Ladd , Brenna F 11 2010 X

133141 Lasher , Anne F 10 2011 X
71690 Lastinger , Drew M 11 2010 X

113116 Layne , Conner M 12 2009 X
163816 LeBuhn , Ben M 4 - X
150748 Lee-McCampell , Epion M 9 2012 X
150752 Leggs , Damarion M 9 2012 X
161019 Liles , Babi J F 11 2010 X
102202 Loaiza , Eslo F 11 2010 X
61553 Lopez , Martine M 12 2009 X
54861 Lynn , Tyler M 12 2009 X

154497 Magee , Jerrica F 12 2009 X
119286 Mallory , Andre M 10 2011 X
150750 Marshall , Quenten M 9 2012 X
89318 Marthrel , Cassandra F 12 2009 X

163836 Martin , Chandler M 10 2011 X
154564 Martinez , Adrian M 8 - X
141260 Massad , Luke M 9 2012 X
119287 Matlock , Charles Hunter M 12 2009 X
61556 Mattingly , Hayden M 12 2009 X

154566 Mattingly , Hugh M 9 2012 X
97422 Mayes , Austin M 10 2011 X

126465 Mayes , Breia F 8 - X
54856 Mayes , Deandre M 12 2009 X

150751 McEwen , Sayveon M 9 2012 X
151073 Meiners , Caroline F 8 - X
168912 Menefee , Keishauna F 9 2012 X
151067 Mercer , Alyssa F 9 2012 X
168913 Meyers , Mallory F 7 - X
86789 Miller , Catherine F 12 2009 X

150716 Miller , Derek M 9 2012 X
160392 Moffatt , Johnminique M 9 2012 X
160394 Moore , Matt M 11 2012 X
126470 Morgan , Peyton Layne F 9 2012 X
141257 Morris , Zachary M 12 2009 X
119288 Moss , Juanya M 12 2009 X
54813 Murdock , Terrell M 12 2009 X

119261 Murray , Michael M 12 2009 X
126463 Myers , Mallory F 7 - X
141501 Newtown , Miranda F 6 - X
141681 Noneman , Carter M 10 2011 X
141275 Noneman , Eli M 10 2011 X
141295 Oatman , Logan M 11 2010 X
84305 Olsen , Quinn M 12 2009 X
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97388 Orlowski , Gabe M 10 2011 X
117015 Orr , Areanna F 10 2011 C
151065 Overlin , Sabel F 11 2010 X
80285 Overstreet , Derik M 11 2010 X
67363 Overstreet , Donald M 12 2009 X

151069 Parrish , Julia F 9 2012 X
84521 Paxton , Katie F 12 2009 X

168916 Pearl , Diamond F 9 2012 X
154434 Peoples , Walker M 9 2012 X
108072 Potter , Victoria F 12 2009 X/C
150741 Powell , Evan M 9 2012 X
141648 Prather , Jordan M 9 2012 X
154545 Ramirez , Noe M 9 2012 X
141218 Razban , Yasmin F 11 2010 X
161382 Redfield , Benjamin M 11 2010 X
150742 Reed , Javon M 9 2012 X
174317 Reeves , Darrell M 9 2012 X
123308 Reid , LaReesa F 11 2010 X
154565 Reyes , Jose M 9 2012 X
80280 Riley , Jordan M 11 2010 X

163842 Riley , Michael M 10 2011 X
106786 Robinson , Rhedaijah F 10 2011 X
119259 Rodriguez , Zenon M 11 2010 X
119260 Rosario , Frank M 12 2009 X
133111 Rowton , Parker M 7 - X
119275 Royster , Andraka F 12 2009 X
119276 Royster , Kymberli F 10 2011 X
127097 Rush , Jalyn F 8 - X
97396 Scarbrough , Tyler M 10 2011 X

102866 Segebarth , Anne F 12 2011 X
168911 Sexton , Stephanie F 9 2012 X
133117 Shadoan , William Parker M 10 2011 X
141262 Shannon , Lara F 7 - X
105265 Shannon , Mack M 11 2010 X
133153 Shannon , Molly F 9 2012 X
113975 Shapiro , Lilly F 10 2011 X
160376 Shaw , Whitney F 9 2010 X
141276 Shelby , Nicholas M 10 2011 X
97411 Shelly , Keynan M 10 2011 X

173209 Sherrill , Djuan M 10 2011 X
64883 Shumpert , Chelsey F 12 2009 X

141693 Shutika , Sophie F 11 2010 X
59728 Sigler , Brock M 12 2009 X

102864 Sigler , Riley F 10 2011 X
141688 Skibinski , Ryan M 8 - X
160386 Slagle , Kayla F 9 2012 X
141252 Smith , Alexis F 12 2009 X
116979 Smith , Jalisa F 10 2011 X
113978 Smith , Joya F 10 2011 X
97380 Smith , MaKen M 12 2009 X
71695 Smith , Roderic M 12 2009 X
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84314 Smith , Will M 11 2010 X
113121 Spivey-Nunn , Darrius M 11 2010 X
154447 Starks , Joeshawn M 12 2009 X
119277 Stinson , Trisha F 11 2010 X
108033 Story , Alex M 11 2010 X
108103 Story , Zach M 10 2011 X
92725 Strayhorn , Andre M 11 2010 X
80287 Stuart , William M 11 2010 X

168914 Tanaka , Yuka F 12 2009 X
105245 Thompson , Arjon M 12 2009 X
102862 Thompson , Molly Craig F 10 2011 X
163815 Thompson , Taylor F 10 2011 X
119263 Thompson , Zachary M 12 2009 X
121722 Threatt , Tucker M 11 2010 X
163838 Turner , Blake M 9 2012 X
150717 Turner , Jared M 9 2012 X
80269 Tyler , Jordan M 11 2010 X

126461 Tyler , Shaelyn F 9 2012 X
108063 Tynes , Cody M 8 - X
154549 Tyrrell , Sammy M 9 2012 X
160395 Underhill , Jacob M 11 2012 X
154437 Wade , Devon M 9 2012 X
133143 Waggnoner , Chloe F 9 2012 X
84313 Walden , Cason M 11 2010 X

151072 Walden , Michael Ellen F 8 - X
150715 Walker , Josh M 9 2012 X
154502 Wallace , Sarah F 12 2009 X
141646 Warfield , Brannon M 9 2012 X
59801 Washer , Caroline F 12 2011 X

127099 Watkins , Abigail F 9 2012 X
160379 Watson , Chiannah F 9 2009 X
59733 Watson , Griffin M 12 2009 X

174318 Weglarz , Ty M 9 2012 X
80290 Wells , Justin M 11 2010 X

114769 West , Chelsey F 12 2009 X
133149 West , Emily F 9 2012 X
102868 Whelan , Savanna F 12 2011 X
71693 White , Jeremiah M 11 2010 X

168917 White , LaDasia F 11 2010 X
59805 Whitson , Emily F 12 2009 X

161017 Wilhite , Julie F 11 2010 X
128222 Williams , Isiaha M 10 2011 X
150744 Williams , Noelle M 9 2012 X
154506 Williams , Tykeidria F 11 2010 X
97414 Wilson , Quennon M 10 2011 X
86791 Wilson , Susannah F 12 2011 X

161016 Winfield , Paige F 9 2012 X
141224 Winston , Jaleigha F 11 2010 X/C
106782 Wyant , Emilia Rose F 10 2011 X
150737 Yates , Brendan M 9 2012 X
84520 Ybarzabal , Maddie F 8 - X
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141242 Young , Dominique F 10 2011 X
80291 Youngblood , Eric M 12 2009 X

105262 Zaninovich , Andrew M 11 2010 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Armstrong, Aaron 
Blankenship, Justin 
Brindley, Chris 
Butler, Miles 
Butler, Reese 
Cook, Logan 

X Craft, Jonathan 
Crouch, Travis 
Crouch, Zachary 

X Davis, Michael 
Farley, Caleb 
Hawkins, Nathan 

X Hertter, Zain 
X Holt, Justin 

Humphrey, Isaac 
Kendall, Jordan 
Lastinger, Drew 
Moore, Matt 

X Nance, Corey 
Reeves, Darrell 

X Shelly, Keynan 
Smith, Roderic 
Underhill, Jacob 
Weglarz, Ty 
White, Jeremiah 
Williams, Isiaha 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Abbage, Emmanual 
Armstrong, Aaron 
Bakehouse, Logan 
Belt, Parker 
Davis, Michael 
Dunigan, Jessie 

X Frazier, Deontre 
X Harmon, Olajuwon 

Hart, Devon 
Hawkins, Nathan 
Layne, Conner 
Mayes, Austin 
McEwen, Sayveon 

X Moffatt, Johnminique 
X Moore, Matt 

Overstreet, Donald 
Prather, Jordan 
Strayhorn, Andre 
Tyrrell, Sammy 

X Underhill, Jacob 
Wade, Devon 
Walker, Josh 
Warfield, Brannon 

X Watson, Malik 
Youngblood, Eric 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Archer, Blake 
Blankenship, Jacob 
Boyd, Alex 
Brown, Kyler 
Carter, Kalvin 
Craft, Jonathan 
De La Paz, Raul 
Hertter, Zackary 
Hertter, Zain 
Humphrey, Jake 
Joiner, Cameron 

X Kunsman, Connor 
Mallory, Andre 
Matlock, Charles Hunter
Mattingly, Hayden 
Morris, Zachary 
Moss, Juanya 
Sigler, Brock 
Story, Zach 
Threatt, Tucker 

Varsity
Football

Armstrong, Aaron 
Bakehouse, Logan 
Besaw, Logan 
Bickerstaff, Elliot 
Butler, Miles 
Butler, Reese 
Calhoun, Kendal 
Coleman, Trevante 
Crouch, Travis 
Curry, Mike 
Daniels, Jack 
Davis, Micah 
Davis, Michael 
Driver, Derek 
Dunigan, Jessie 
Farrow, TaVarus 
Fitzgerald, Jerrell 
Fitzgerald, Stefan 
Flemons, Chris 
Garnett, Darius 
Grace, Leonard 
Harmon, Olajuwon 
Hephner, Dominic 
Hill, James 
Howard, James 
Jones, Travon 
Kelley, Jerome 

X Kendall, Jordan 
Kindle, TreVonn 
Lee-McCampell, Epion 
Leggs, Damarion 
Lynn, Tyler 
Marshall, Quenten 
Massad, Luke 
Mayes, Deandre 
McEwen, Sayveon 
Miller, Derek 

Murdock, Terrell 
Orlowski, Gabe 
Overstreet, Derik 
Overstreet, Donald 
Peoples, Walker 
Powell, Evan 
Prather, Jordan 
Reed, Javon 
Riley, Jordan 
Scarbrough, Tyler 
Shelly, Keynan 
Smith, MaKen 
Spivey-Nunn, Darrius 
Starks, Joeshawn 
Stuart, William 
Turner, Jared 
Tyler, Jordan 
Wade, Devon 
Walker, Josh 
Warfield, Brannon 
Wells, Justin 
Williams, Noelle 
Wilson, Quennon 
Yates, Brendan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blankenship, Jacob 
Boyd, Alex 
Brown, Kyler 
Kauffman(Jr.), Joe 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Archer, Blake 
Besaw, Logan 
Boyd, Alex 
Boyd, James Alex
Butler, Miles 
Connell, Lawson 
De La Paz, Raul 

X Denson, Blake 
X Espinosa, Jesus 

Hampton, Trae 
Herndon, Colin 
Holt, Justin 
Holtgrewe, Jacob 
Humphrey, Jake 
Layne, Conner 
Lopez, Martine 
Mattingly, Hayden 
Noneman, Carter 
Noneman, Eli 
Olsen, Quinn 
Ramirez, Noe 
Shannon, Mack 
Sigler, Brock 
Smith, Will 

X Thompson, Arjon 
Walden, Cason 

Watson, Griffin 
Zaninovich, Andrew 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Kettler, Alex 
Kettler, Sam 
LeBuhn, Ben 
Oatman, Logan 

X Thompson, Taylor 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Boyd, Alex 
Brown, Kyler 
Connell, Lawson 
Fenske, Tucker 
Hertter, Zackary 
Humphrey, Jake 
Jones, Matthew 
Massad, Luke 
Mattingly, Hayden 
Morris, Zachary 
Rowton, Parker 
Shadoan, William Parker
Sigler, Brock 
Zaninovich, Andrew 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Abbage, Emmanual 
Abbage, Michael 
Archer, Blake 
Belt, Parker 
Bickerstaff, Elliot 
Calhoun, Kendal 
Chism, Jailon 
Coleman, Trevante 
Corbett, Marcus 
Curry, Mike 
Davis, Micah 
Davis, Michael 
Deberry, Rashiki 
Denson, Blake 
Duncan, Bradley 
Flemons, Chris 
Garnett, Darius 
Geissler, Pascal 
Gill, James 
Grace, Leonard 

X Harmon, Olajuwon 
Hassel, Michael 
Herndon, Colin 

X Hill, James 
Holt, Justin 
Holtgrewe, Jacob 
Humphrey, Jake 
Kelly, Harrison 
Lee-McCampell, Epion 
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Marshall, Quenten 
Orlowski, Gabe 
Overstreet, Derik 

X Overstreet, Donald 
Powell, Evan 
Prather, Jordan 
Scarbrough, Tyler 
Shannon, Mack 
Shelby, Nicholas 
Sherrill, Djuan 
Spivey-Nunn, Darrius 
Story, Alex 
Story, Zach 
Thompson, Arjon 
Turner, Jared 
Tynes, Cody 
Wade, Devon 
Walden, Cason 
Walker, Josh 

Varsity
Wrestling

Caldwell, Bobby 
X Curry, Mike 

Daniels, Jack 
Davis, Micah 
Dobson, George 

X Garnett, Darius 
Hephner, Dominic 

X Kelley, Jerome 
Martin, Chandler 
Miller, Derek 

X Mobley, Noah 
Murray, Michael 

X Pettigrew, Michael 
Redfield, Benjamin 
Riley, Michael 
Rodriguez, Zenon 
Rosario, Frank 

X Shelly, Keynan 
Thompson, Zachary 
Turner, Blake 
Turner, Jared 
Williams, Noelle 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Jones, Warren 
Story, Alex 
Story, Zach 
Tynes, Cody 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Belt, McKenzi 
X Brown, Arius 

Buchanon, Meko 
Daniels, Thai 
Donelson, Mariah 

Gardner, Keyva 
X Grant, Aleja 

Horne, Claudia 
Horne, Gabriel 
Humphrey, Karlee 
Kohler, Alex 
Shapiro, Lilly 
Shaw, Whitney 
Shumpert, Chelsey 
Slagle, Kayla 
Smith, Jalisa 
Smith, Joya 
Watson, Chiannah 
West, Chelsey 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Beck, Kortney 
Boyd, Brittney 
Burns, Chrishell 
Garnett, Gisell 
Liles, Babi J
Reid, LaReesa 
Royster, Andraka 
Royster, Kymberli 
Stinson, Trisha 
Wilhite, Julie 
Winfield, Paige 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anne, Lasher 
Benzing, Rachel 
Chambers, Madelyn 
Clifton, Chantell 
Collins, Kirsten 
Harben, Peggy 
Hill, Courtney 
Holt, Makayla 
Orr, Areanna 
Potter, Victoria 
Winston, Jaleigha 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Behrens, Elizabeth 
Chapman, Kali 
Debrakins, Brooke 
Froehlich, Clare 
Griffith, Vanessa 
Humphrey, Karlee 
Johnson, Courtney 
Kendall, Lyndsey 

X Kohler, Alex 
X Lowry, Shelby 

Mayes, Breia 
Menefee, Keishauna 
Meyers, Mallory 
Morgan, Peyton Layne

Myers, Mallory 
Pearl, Diamond 
Rush, Jalyn 
Sexton, Stephanie 
Slagle, Kayla 
Smith, Jalisa 
Smith, Joya 
Tanaka, Yuka 
Tyler, Shaelyn 
Watkins, Abigail 

X West, Chelsey 
White, LaDasia 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Doss, Charli 
Doss, Teri 
Kauffman, Morgan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Belt, McKenzi 
Benzing, Rachel 
Black, Kirby 
Brown, Nina 
Caroline, Meiners 
Doolittle, Emily 
Drennan, Taylor 
Gardner, Keyva 
Goreing, Alex 
Guthrie, Madison 
Hamilton, Makayla 
Hawkins, Abigail 
Hern, Stephanie 
Hurst, Ashton 
Johnson, Diashae 
Jordan, Diamond 
Kohler, Alex 
Ladd, Brenna 
Mercer, Alyssa 
Miller, Catherine 
Overlin, Sabel 
Parrish, Julia 
Robinson, Rhedaijah 
Segebarth, Anne 
Shutika, Sophie 
Sigler, Riley 
Thompson, Molly Craig
Walden, Michael Ellen
Washer, Caroline 
Whelan, Savanna 
Whitson, Emily 
Wilson, Susannah 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Browning, Shelby 
Criner, Caroline 
Hutcheson, McCall 
Newtown, Miranda 
Thompson, Taylor 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cappock, Emily 
Chambers, Madelyn 
Golighty, Madison 
Harris, Sarah 
Hines, Margaret 
Lasher, Anne 
Paxton, Katie 
Potter, Victoria 
Razban, Yasmin 
Shannon, Lara 
Shannon, Molly 
Waggnoner, Chloe 
West, Emily 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen-Woods, Keyonna 
Belt, McKenzi 
Benzing, Rachel 
Black, Kirby 
Braima, Amber 
Brown, Arius 
Bruce, Tierra 
Buchanon, Meko 
Chester, Marshell 
Cunningham, Aaliyah 
Drennan, Taylor 
Flemmons, Asia 
Galbreath, Ronecia 

X Gardner, Keyva 
Grant, Aleja 
Holland, Jade 

X Janise, Dawson-Osler 
X Jones, Courtney 

Jordan, Diamond 
Marthrel, Cassandra 
Menefee, Keishauna 

X Miniard, Kathie 
X Osborne, Javontavia 

Sigler, Riley 
Smith, Alexis 

X Stefanick, Alexis 
Thompson, Molly Craig
Winston, Jaleigha 

X Wood, Tasheairra 
Young, Dominique 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Bowen, Mikayla 
Caldwell, Autumn 

X Drennan, Taylor 
Dulceak, Kelsie 

X Guthrie, Taylor 
Loaiza, Eslo 
Magee, Jerrica 

X Morris, Maddie 
X Morris, Meredith 

Wallace, Sarah 
Williams, Tykeidria 
Ybarzabal, Maddie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Grant, Aleja 
Potter, Victoria 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Blankenship, Justin 
Butler, Reese 
Carder, Christian 

X Craft, Jonathan 
Crouch, Travis 

X Davis, Michael 
X Hertter, Zain 
X Holt, Justin 

Kendall, Jordan 
Moore, Matt 

X Shelly, Keynan 
X Smith, Roderic 

Underhill, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Armstrong, Aaron 
Bakehouse, Logan 
Belt, Parker 
Davis, Michael 
Dunigan, Jessie 
Frazier, Deontre 
Hart, Devon 
Hawkins, Nathan 
Mayes, Austin 
McEwen, Sayveon 
Moffatt, Johnminique 

X Moore, Matt 
Prather, Jordan 
Strayhorn, Andre 
Tyrrell, Sammy 

X Underhill, Jacob 
Wade, Devon 
Walker, Josh 
Warfield, Brannon 

X Watson, Malik 

Junior Varsity
Football

Armstrong, Aaron 
Bakehouse, Logan 
Bickerstaff, Elliot 
Butler, Miles 
Butler, Reese 
Crouch, Travis 
Daniels, Jack 
Davis, Micah 
Davis, Michael 
Driver, Derek 
Dunigan, Jessie 
Farrow, TaVarus 
Fitzgerald, Stefan 
Grace, Leonard 
Jones, Travon 
Kelley, Jerome 

X Kendall, Jordan 
Kindle, TreVonn 
Lee-McCampell, Epion 
Leggs, Damarion 
Marshall, Quenten 
Massad, Luke 
McEwen, Sayveon 
Miller, Derek 
Orlowski, Gabe 
Overstreet, Derik 
Peoples, Walker 
Powell, Evan 
Prather, Jordan 
Reed, Javon 
Riley, Jordan 
Scarbrough, Tyler 
Shelly, Keynan 
Spivey-Nunn, Darrius 
Stuart, William 
Turner, Jared 
Tyler, Jordan 
Wade, Devon 
Walker, Josh 
Warfield, Brannon 
Wells, Justin 
Williams, Noelle 
Wilson, Quennon 
Yates, Brendan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Belt, Parker 
Blondell, Wesley 
Boyd, Jack 

X Butler, Miles 
Butler, Reese 

X Connell, Lawson 
Curry, Jacob 

X Denson, Blake 
Denton, Will 
Ford, Heath 
Grubbs, Hunter 
Hampton, Trae 
Harriman, Reed 

X Holt, Justin 
Holtgrewe, Jacob 
Holtgrewe, John 
Humphrey, Jake 
Hutcheson, Grant 
Martinez, Adrian 
Mattingly, Hugh 
Noneman, Carter 
Noneman, Eli 
Ramirez, Noe 
Reyes, Jose 
Shannon, Mack 
Skibinski, Ryan 
Smith, Will 
Tyrrell, Sammy 
Zaninovich, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Abbage, Emmanual 
X Bickerstaff, Elliot 
X Deberry, Rashiki 
X Denson, Blake 
X Frazier, Quenterrius 
X Grace, Leonard 
X Noneman, Eli 
X Orlowski, Gabe 
X Scarbrough, Tyler 
X Shelby, Nicholas 
X Smith, MaKen 
X Smith, Will 
X Spivey-Nunn, Darrius 
X Sprouse, Solomon 
X Story, Alex 
X Story, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Brown, Arius 
Daniels, Thai 
Donelson, Mariah 
Gardner, Keyva 

X Grant, Aleja 
Horne, Gabriel 
Humphrey, Karlee 
Kohler, Alex 

X Shapiro, Lilly 
Shaw, Whitney 
Slagle, Kayla 
Smith, Jalisa 
Smith, Joya 
Watson, Chiannah 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Chapman, Kali 
Humphrey, Karlee 
Johnson, Courtney 
Kendall, Lyndsey 

X Kohler, Alex 
Mayes, Breia 
Menefee, Keishauna 
Morgan, Peyton Layne
Myers, Mallory 
Slagle, Kayla 
Smith, Jalisa 
Smith, Joya 
Tyler, Shaelyn 
Watkins, Abigail 

X West, Chelsey 
White, LaDasia 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Benzing, Rachel 
Brown, Nina 
Chester, Marshell 
Doolittle, Emily 
Gardner, Keyva 
Goreing, Alex 

X Grover, Amy 
Guthrie, Madison 
Hamilton, Makayla 
Hawkins, Abigail 

X Hern, Stephanie 
Hurst, Ashton 
Johnson, Daishae 

X Johnson, Diashae 
Jordan, Diamond 
Kohler, Alex 

X Ladd, Brenna 
X Ladd, Katie 

Meiners, Caroline 
Mercer, Alyssa 
Overlin, Sabel 
Parrish, Julia 
Robinson, Rhedaijah 
Shutika, Sophie 
Sigler, Riley 
Thompson, Molly Craig
Walden, Michael Ellen
Wyant, Emilia Rose

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

X Allen-Woods, Keyonna 
X Benzing, Rachel 
X Black, Kirby 
X Cunningham, Aaliyah 
X Flemmons, Asia 
X Galbreath, Ronecia 
X Gardner, Keyva 
X Grant, Aleja 
X Janise, Dawson-Osler 
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X Jones, Courtney 
X Jordan, Diamond 
X Sigler, Riley 
X Stefanick, Alexis 
X Thompson, Molly Craig
X Winston, Jaleigha 
X Wood, Tasheairra 
X Young, Dominique 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Allen-Woods, Keyonna 
X Autry, Tiearis 
X Bowen, Mikayla 
X Davis, Daija 
X Dulceak, Kelsie 
X Faulkner, Mia 
X Gilbert, Breanna 
X Keyera, Thomasson 
X Lynn, McKenzie 
X Menefee, Akaija 
X Thomasson, Keyera 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bakehouse, Logan 
Belt, Parker 
Dunigan, Jessie 
Frazier, Deontre 
Hart, Devon 
McEwen, Sayveon 
Moffatt, Johnminique 
Prather, Jordan 
Tyrrell, Sammy 
Wade, Devon 
Walker, Josh 
Warfield, Brannon 

Freshman
Football

Bakehouse, Logan 
Butler, Reese 
Crouch, Travis 
Daniels, Jack 
Davis, Micah 
Driver, Derek 
Dunigan, Jessie 
Farrow, TaVarus 
Kelley, Jerome 
Lee-McCampell, Epion 
Leggs, Damarion 
Marshall, Quenten 
Massad, Luke 
McEwen, Sayveon 
Miller, Derek 
Peoples, Walker 
Powell, Evan 
Prather, Jordan 
Reed, Javon 

Turner, Jared 
Wade, Devon 
Walker, Josh 
Warfield, Brannon 
Williams, Noelle 
Yates, Brendan 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Belt, Parker 
Davis, Micah 
Lee-McCampell, Epion 
Marshall, Quenten 
Powell, Evan 
Prather, Jordan 
Turner, Jared 
Tynes, Cody 
Wade, Devon 
Walker, Josh 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Daniels, Thai 
Donelson, Mariah 
Horne, Gabriel 
Shaw, Whitney 
Slagle, Kayla 
Watson, Chiannah 

Freshman
Track - Girls

X Allen-Woods, Keyonna 
X Benzing, Rachel 
X Chester, Marshell 
X Flemmons, Asia 
X Janise, Dawson-Osler 
X Jones, Courtney 
X Jordan, Diamond 
X Menefee, Keishauna 
X Stefanick, Alexis 
X Thompson, Molly Craig
X Wood, Tasheairra 
X Young, Dominique 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Calhoun, Kendal 
Holt, Kenya 


